
261b Belfast - Dungannon

Mondays to Fridays
Belfast, Grand Central Station
Sprucefield, Sprucefield Shopping Centre
Blaris, Sprucefield Park & Ride
Lurgan, Loughview Park & Ride
Tamnamore, Tamnamore Park and Ride
Moygashel, Moygashel
Dungannon, Dungannon Bus Station

1345
1405
1410
1420
1435
1445
1455

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service



261b Dungannon -  Belfast

Mondays to Fridays
Dungannon, Dungannon Bus Station
Moygashel, Moygashel
Tamnamore, Tamnamore Park and Ride
Lurgan, Loughview Park & Ride
Blaris, Sprucefield Park & Ride
Sprucefield, Sprucefield Shopping Centre
Belfast, Grand Central Station

0930
0936
0945
1000
1010
1015
1040

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service
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