261b	Belfast - Dungannon	
		Mondays to Fridays
Belfast, Grand Central Station		1345
Sprucefield, Sprucefield Shopping Centre		1405
Blaris, Sprucefield Park & Ride		1410
Lurgan, Loughview Park & Ride		1420
Tamnamore, Tamnamore Park and Ride		1435
Moygashel, Moygashel		1445
Dungannon, Dungannon Bus Station		1455
		Saturdays
		no service
		Sundays
		no service

261b	Dungannon - Belfast	
		Mondays to Fridays
Dungannon, Dungannon Bus Station		0930
Moygashel, Moygashel		0936
Tamnamore, Tamnamore Park and Ride		0945
Lurgan, Loughview Park & Ride		1000
Blaris, Sprucefield Park & Ride		1010
Sprucefield, Sprucefield Shopping Centre		1015
Belfast, Grand Central Station		1040
		Saturdays
		Sundays
		no service